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BEST NEW BOUSB TJf TOWN
Beautiful now home, S bdnns. Igo.

liv. rm, gin. rm. kitchen. brekfH
nook, dble. plbg. dressing table, patio,
dole, garage, inside utility rm. hwd,
firs, fireplace, Cottonwood doors, ox
coUont view, many other extras. Best
buy In town. Call Peter U. Gelscr. i .

APT. HOUSE HIGH OH A HTLL
$ spacious apts--, each; with flreplaoo.

ele. heat. hdwd. flrsj very adequate
tore-rm-s. to bsmt, garage and space

for! beauty parlor, delicatessen, etc
Sod this today it's good. Would con-
sider nice homo as part payment. Call
Coburn L. Crabenhorst

j 1840 B STREET
8 bdrm. 1 down and S up. dble

plumbing, hdwd. flrsj liv. rm. din.
rmi fireplace, full bsmt.. Just 2 blockseast of high school. $9,950. Call Boy
Ferris.

10 ACRES SOUTH RIVER ROAD
Beautiful home in lovely setting. 3

bdrm. Ac den. fireplace, lge. liv. rm.,
dint rm. full bsmt.. auto, heat locatedon .side of hill. This its a place ior
real living. Call Earl West.

SMALL ACREAGE
Acres and ! tracts.! located south.All in filberts, good road. Price $1450.Terms. f

GRABEiyHORST
134 S. Liberty Street
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New hornet Price cut from 87500 to

$6750 for quick sale. 2 bedrooms down,
unfinished attic, hardwood floors, elec.water heater, wired for range, utility
room, automatic water system, one--
third acre. Near bus and store. Call
Reeve.

Vz ACRE
$2200. Small house. Best of soil. Onpavement near Robertsi Station.

BEST LISTING
$7850. 2 bedroom home with room formore, hardwood floors, firenlace.

elec. heat. Large lot. very well land-
scaped. Attached garage. Immediatepossession. Call Maddy,

OLSON & REEVE, REALTORS
Commercial,943 So.

DOUBLE LOT
Neat 1 BR home with LR. DR and

kitchen combination, elec. hat water
htr., elec. range, oil circulator all go
for $4500. Call Dahl.

$7000 FOR 40 ACRES
3 . BR home, LR. DR. kitch., bath,barn, chicken house, about 7 yrs. old.Ready to go. Call Dahl.

VERY NICE SUBURBAN
Ranch style, new home. 2 BR, baih,

LR. DR, kitch, vent blinds, nice lawnand shrubs. This i all right for $9000.
Call Ken Hill.

Ed Byrkit &
339 Chemeketa Evening

REIMANN FOR
$1500 DOWN

8 room new modern home with full
deep basement. Auto.: oil heat. All
hardwood floors, tiled fireplace, re-
stricted district. No. 248.

31000 DOWN
Large 2 bedroom house with unfin-

ished upstairs, full basement, fireplace,
large kitchen wired for range, paved
street north. Close to all schools. No.
214. j

REIMANN FOR
201; So. High

Eve. 8c Sun.

LEO N. CHILDS,

gifts ovary Sat. Salem Public
Market, 1140 E. Rural st.

FOR SALE or trade: 25 peanut vend-
ing machines. Cheap. S065 Warner st.
Ph.
Commercial Sand & Gravel

Crushed rock. Ready mix. AH kinds
of sana ana gravel. River silt ana zui
airt.

Ph. 21966
SUN LAMPS, boat lamps. Yeater Ap-

pliance Co.
RADIOS and record players. Yeater

Appliance Co.
XECTRIC razors. W-igb-ts. Sn--

terns. Yeater Appliance to.
APARTMENT electric and gas rang--

as. Yeater Appliance Co.
USED ELECTRIC ranges, refriger- -

ators, washers and water beaters. Yea
ter Annliance Co.

DESK LAMPS. be lamps, world
globes, desk pen sets. Yeater Appli-
ance Co.

POOL TABLES, cues, balls and racks.
1980 N. 24th.

ARGO flex mendelshon gun. filters,
tripod, er. carrying case. Don Engdahl.
Rt. 9. Box 878

QUEEN "ANNE dining room set. 1929
Chemeketa St.

REG. Cocker Spaniel female a pups.
Second litter. Aumsville Tel. office.

" 8 TUBE Grunow console radio with
Decca record player, both in good
cond.. $50. Call after p.i

TWIN BED. coll mattress and springs.
Ph. 73 eves

NJi. FRYERS. 45c lb. Apples, pota- -
toes 81- -0 and 12JSO lbs. Also Wood row
washing mach.. vacuum cleaner and
elec iron. Ph. 31588. Chris' 45 Degree
Farm. N. on Portland Hwy.

NEW SPARK oil circulator. 1597 Lee
St.

MEDIUM size oil burner, used 5 mos.
Complete with 55 gal. oil drum, valve

25 ft of tubing. $39. Ph.
DELUXE heater - defroster. Fits any

Chrysler product. Ph.
'48 CHEV. pickup. Platform rocker.
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

evening.jittt mm. you naui. 1795 S. High.
GARAGE a service station open at
Hopewell. General tractor, truck andcar and some welding work. Arthurvan ixHi.

Free Estimate
In your - home, guaranteed washer

repairs. Davis Appliance Repairs. 1117
Edgewater W. Salem. Call 25241.

Money to Loan

CASH $25 TO S500
Your way and Fast
on Personal's "PICK-YOUR-OWN-PAYMEN-

T"

plan
It's simple as C. Just do this:
A Tell us how much you need and

a few facts about your credit
and Job in person or by phono
if you're busy.

B Then you sign without endors-
ers and get the cash. Proof: 4
out of 5 who ask us for a loan,
get it.

C Then repay In monthly Instal-
ments which you select to fityour purse.

Don't borrow unnecessarily but if
a cash loan solves a problem, get In
toucn with Mrs. GaUmger. Personal'srtj- - manager, today.

Loans 825 to t.300 on salary and furniture up to 8500 on auto.
Personal Finance Co.

518 State St.. Rm. 123
Phone E. Gallinger. Mgr.

Lie. M-1- 65

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

182 S. Church St. Ph.
Parking Aplenty

Lie. M159-S1- 54

FARM and CITY LOANS4, and 5
Your own terms of repayment with

in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Martgsges.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7162

CASH - NOW
$25.00 to S500.00

Salem's largest and oldest some-ow- n
ed loan company offers mbney when
you need it!

You can pay anytime to reduce net
cost!

No endorsers or help from friends!
On cars, trucks, trailer homes to

$500.00!
On furniture, livestock, equipment,

salary or other personal property up to
$300.00!

Phone or visit our office today I
Lie. No. S138 and M338

General Finance Corp.
PH. 136 S. COM'L ST.

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. & Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Payments
Roy H. Simmons !

136 S. Commercial St Phone

Financial
MONEY TO LOAN

Wanted Real estate mortgage loans.
See us about refinancing your present
contract or mortgage. Approved city
loans. Low interest rates.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.

Ed Byrkit and Company
FIRST MORTGAGE loans at 4lfc

F H A 6c construction loans
339 Chemeketa Phone

5'7 INTEREST on your savings. We
have a choice supply of real estate
mortgages, properties in Salem and vi-
cinity. Amounts $500 to $10,000. See
these for sound investments.

State Finance Co.
193 S. High St. Lie. M-2- 22

For Rent Rooms
ROOM FOR rent Kitchen privileges.

710 S. 13th st.
FOR RENT: Clean beds for clean

men. 2035 McCov. Ph.
CHOICE ROOM for man or couple.

ib r. nonage at
WARM Attractive rm. for emp. gen

tleman. Phone
WARM SLEEPING room for on or

two girls or couple. Private homo on
bus line. Phone

HEATED RM., business man or stu-de- nt.

745 N. Capitol. Ph. eves.
PLEASANT sip. rm. for man. 1050

Norway. Phone
SLP. RM. Suitable for 1 or 2. Ph.

NICE SLEEPING room. Phone
LARGE SLEEPING room, suitable for

one or two. 2131 Center.
SLP. RMS. $20 8c up. 395 N. 14th.

ROOMS TO RENT by the month.
Hotel Salem. 161 S. High St Telephone

SLP. RMS. heated. 1189 N. Com1 Si

For Rent Apartments
LARGE 2 BR. furn. bsmt apt $60.

925 N. Winter st.
NEW MODERN 2 bedrm. unfurn. apt

Inq. 574 S. Liberty.
2 ROOM Nicely furn. apt. good laun-dr- y

facilities. $67-5- Ambassador Apts.
550 N. Summer.

FURN. heated sip. rm. No drinkers
or pets. 607 N. Com'l.

NICE, furn. apt. lease to 2 adults.
1075 N. Capitol. Ph.

DOUBLES and singles. aU furn. Elec.
heat city and school bus. 3580 S. Com'L

For Rent Houses
GOOD 3 rm. nearly furn. small

house. Inq. rear door. 2770 N. Front
No phone calls.

SMALL MODERN beach cottage at
Wecoma Beach. 839 per month. Phone

Salem.
MODERN 6 room house. $100. Ph.

940 "D" St.
3 RM. ALL ELECTRIC furn. cottage.

AdulU only. No pets. $40. 99 Hiway
Ave, after 3 p.m. W. L. Hennessy.

3 RM. HOUSE. Water & lights. $29
mo. Richard Miller. Rt. 7, Box 418.

NEW 2 bedroom house for leas. Call
at 490 Tryon Avo.

son easn rent per year. Viola Harrol
son. 1317 State St. -

For Rent
ntONZRS by the gk. Pbone t-4-

GOOD Died Piano H I Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first hr-- 80c brs

following Woodry's Mkt. 1609 N
summer

RET-A-CLAJU- high speed floor
sander and edgers. We sell everything
to do a professional Job. Howser Bros.
S06 Edjrewater. Ph 46.

SAVE TIME and money and do a
professional Job. Rent power tools.
Howser Bros- - 608 Edgewater. Phono

46.

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
TRAILER Space, shade, clean rest

rooms. Reasonable rates. Fir Crest
Trailer Park. 3910 N. River Road.

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

ATMORAYS Ozone Good health
Rent-sel- l. H. C. Purh. 684 N. 17. 92

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blanku
furnished Smltty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

STORE FRONT for rent on Ferry
St Inq. Capital Bowling Alley, phone

"NEWLY decorated ofiice. Heat and
lights. Downtown. Call

Wanted to Rent
LAW STUDENT, wife and daugh-

ter need 1 or 2 bdrm. house or apt
Call 3-- 92 6g. ask for library.

YOUNG COUPLE want 3 rm. turn,
apt or small house. No drinking or
smoking, no children or pets. Write
Statesman box 352.

SALEM YOUTH Center director
needs unfurn. 2 bdrm. house, must be
nice. Write Gary Risher. Box 152, Al--
bany or phone

$ ROOM, close in. suburban, modern
home. Can pay 6 months in advance.
May buy later. Write Statesman box
353. j

TEACHER with family wants to rent
2 bdrm. home. Write Statesman Box
350.

COUPLE WITH 2 small children de-si- re

unfurn. house by Dec. 1. Ph.
VETERAN and wife." both work, need

3 rms. furn. or partly furn. with bath.
Phone

WORKING GIRL would like to have
room in private home & lady to care
for 8 mo. old baby. 8 hrs. per day.
Phone

2 6EDRM. house or apt. by mother
and 2 daughters. Call between
5 and 6 p rn '

j

COUPLE want 3 room furn. apt. r
small house. Reasonable rent. Phone

Lots -

IDEAL apt. bldg. site. Call 24837.

For Sale Real Estate

Severin Realty Company
212 N. High St. Telephone

2 bdrms. living rm.. large Kitchen,
modern bathrm., large utility rrrj..
elec. pump, beautiful flowers Sc shrubs.
All for $5,950. This won't last. j

Eve. phone or

severin neauy company
4 A. ON 99 highway south. Boysen--

berries. new 3 rm. hse. A dandy court
site or other business. $6500. Terms.

4 DR close in. Full basement, fur
nace, fireplace, good location. v5U.

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
455 Court 'Street. Salem, Oregon

Phone - Eve. or
YEAR OLD 2 bedroom home, near

bus line. Lge. liv. rm.. din. rm., with
French doors, patio, hdw. floors, ven.
blinds, kitchen, lge. utility rm.. lots of
built ins. attached garage, auto, oil
furnace piped base boards to each
room. elec. water heater. 2080 Univer
sity. Call after 5 p. m. j

MAN BRIN GARDENS. 5 rooms snd
bath. Fireplace, hwd. floors, auto, oil
heat nicely landscaped. EHA terms,
balance at 850 a month. All city con
veniences. This home is really worth
the money. Try and see this home to-
day. You will like it. Drive to 445
Manbrin Drive and then call Ph. 24791.
We will be glad to show you thru.
Alden Bowes. Real Estate. 2286 Fair
grounds nlEvePhTrHL i

A NEW home that has everything,
bedrooms, l'i baths, floor carpet.

fireplace, large living room, dining
room, nook, drapes throughout, oil fur-
nace, Bendix washer and dryer. This
nume is xuiiy msiuaieu. rge wmuuws,
maffnifirpnt vijkW For full Infnrmatirtn
please call P. H. Bell. Realtor, 361 Chf-meke- ta.

Phone or Ev-nin- gs

3 BEDRM. home, all elec. Lot 80x133.
$4S(B0. 1575 Shady Lane. l

"JjY OWNER: 3 yr. old 1 BR. hard-
wood firs., attached garage, oil heat.
1665 C St. Ph. 24419.

BY EQUITY of $1890 in my 2 HR
mod. home. 2 lots. Full price under
$6000. C. W. Shaffer. 3167 Moody ave.
off Park ave.

BY OWNER: 5 room older tye
house, large east front lot, fruit iSc

nut trees. Englewood district. Ph.
35174 !

2 BEDRM. HOUSE to rent to party
who buys part of the furniture. $45
mo. 2595 Lee.

EQUITY in unfinished home. Kelzr
Dist. $1800 or trade for best trailer
house. 5145 Newberg Dr., W. of Keizfr
shcool.

BY OWNER: Beautiful view home on
Kingwood Heights. 3 large bdrms., liv.
rm, din. rm, kitchen with nook, 2 baths,
utility room plumbed for Bendix, large
double garage. This home hss a firepl..
hardwdw firs., plastered throughout.
It is insulated, large patio. If you are
interested in beauty, comfort, and m

view, don't miss this home. Call
before 7 p.m.

BY OWNER: Lot: north; 50 x 163.
$715. $10 Down. $10 a month. Ph.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

PTLY. furn. 2 bdrm. mod. bouse.
$1500 dn. 3810 Monroe Ave. j

NICE. NEW 2 B.R., all elec. near here.
Priced $6400 cash.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO. !

1073 N. Capitol Phone
850 E Sstreet Phone

SMALL HOME, $1500. must have cash.
Furn. Near sch. 8c store. Write States
man Box347. 4--

BY OWNER: New mod. 5 rm. home.
Lg. garage, a acres. Family orchard.
$8750. 1170 Shady Lane Ave. '

SMALL 2 B R. home 1 yr. old. $4900.
425 Illinois off Center St.

2 BDRM. HOUSE, unfurn. up. Elec.
heat. Attached garage, utility room.
F. H. A. 1540 Pearl St. ' ,

PRICED FOR QUICK SaLETT"
ONLY $4750

3',i miles NW. 1 A. and 2 BR hse. 168
ft well and elec. pump. Terms.

WORTH LOOKING AT
NEW view homo 2 BR., lge. liv. 0c

din., patio, attached garage, all elec.
Only $8400. Terms If desired. For these
and others see

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Phone em or 28836

BY OWNER: 2 B.R-- . full bsmt. hdwd.
firs., Imra. Poss. Priced to sell. Ph.

or i

JUSt i LEFT f"

$700 dn. Move right In 2 bed R.
L. R. kitchen, hwd. firs, frplce. at-
tached garage, lge. lot Call Omcr.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25091

BY OWNER: Strictly modern 2 yr.
old suburban homo, firepl. liv. rm.
din. rm. kit.. 2 bdrm., bath, utility, stt
garage, spacious lot On city bus line.
Browning avo. and Gardner Rd. Ph.
2- -5945. j

" SMALL HOUSE for sale. 8 miles
from Sslem, ml. east from Green
Apple Mkt Geo. Hetland. Rt 7. box
376E. !

BY OWNER: 2 bedrooms.
t

LR. DR.
kitchen, bath. hwd. firs, full base-
ment Immediate possession. Will sac-
rifice at a low price. Ph. or
3- -3722. i

BY OWNER: 4 rm. house. M W--
Near school, store and bus. 8210 Lau- -
rel. Ph. '

i BDRM. bungalow with Bendix
washer Installed. Located south. Pb
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Salem Market
Quotations
BUTTEKFAT
Premium .n
Ko. 1 .67
Ko. S .60
PRINT
Wholesale .71

Retail .78

Large double A Tl
Medium 63
Pullets .45
Cracks JO
rr:as Wholesale)
Large double a 78
Medium double A 70
Pullets and cracks Z. .82
POULTK1 f;o. 1 Leghorn hens J7
;o, 1 colored hens - JO
,fo, 1 colored fryers. 2i-- 3 lbs. .34
la. 1 colored fryers. 3 lbs. up .38
1o 1 old cocks JS
LIVESTOCK (By Valley Pack)

Lambs 20.00
Yearlings JO.OO to 12.00

2.00 t 7.00
7'at dairy cows 14.00 to 16.00
Cutter Cows .11.00 to 15.00
pity heifers . 15.00 to 17.00
tt.,11. . 17.00 to 21.00
Calves (300 to 450 lbs.) . 14.00 to 22.00
Veal, choice . 24.00 to 25.00

Stocks and Bonds
Compiled by the A wisted P- t-

Oct. 27
STOCK AVERAGES . ....30 15

Indust Rails Util Stks
Wedaeeday 5 45.6 41J 70.6
frov. bay .6 46.2 41.2 70.8
Week Ago M ! 45.3 40 9 69 8
Month Ago 90.7 43.3 40.1 67.1
TNT Alt -- JZlM.O 84.4 42.3 66.0

BOND AVERAGES
20 10 10 10
Ralls Indust Util Forgn

Wednesday 90.8 100.6 99.4 62.5
Prov. Day 90.8 100.5 99 4 62 5
Weak Ago 90.8 100.8 99.7 62.4
Month Ago 90.7 100.9 99.8 62.2
year Ago 91.1 101.5 102.5 69 6

Th Hungarian cartridge is na- -
tlv to central Europe. It was im-

ported to this country about 50
Tears ago, and is an ideal game
bird because it is able to with-
stand droughts and severe win-
ters.

Livestock and Poultry
siWrOR SALE: 73 N. H. pullets moa.
vWd. 3. C. Chapman. 3 miles N. Inde- -
teendence. Ore.

10 AUSTHA-WHIT- E pullets, ready to
y, S2.50. Mrs. E. Whealdon. Rt. 2.
x 113. Turner. East of Welcome Inn

Cafe on 99E S.
9 WEANER pigs. 1st house down

Bobbins Lane on Marion and Turner
WEANER PIGS. $14. Rt. 4. Box 462.

lunnyslde Road.
HORSES FOR SALE

Registered American saddle - bred
Stallions, brood mares, yearlings and

i spring colts Rt. 'l Box 270. Salem
' fhone Roy H. Simmons.

WANTED. Any kind or cattle, bow
sheep Will call at farm Licensed

Jk bonded buyers Prompt service E
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
player. Ph.

BLUE WHITE diamond solitaire ring
for sale. 721 S. 12th. Call 9 to 6.

MONARCH elec. range Sc Quaker oil
circulator. Both good cond. Ph.

GAS RANGE. Good cond. $25. Call
or see at 2643 Brooks St.

NICE MAHOGANY Duncan Phyfe
buffet 835. Baby stroller $4 50. Ph.

VACUUM cleaner, elec. roaster, misc.
household goods. 1163 S. Liberty.

OIL CIRCULATING heater, used 1
Cost new $90. WiU seU for $50. Els- -

ner Motor co. aaz n. mgn.
hk WHITE FACED beef. 39c lb. Win

peers. 82 box. Phone
T FT. LEONARD refrigerator. Good

eond. Ph. between at s p.m.
Latest model Eiectroiux. $49.50.

Cash or time. Phono
UflHf MAHOGANY" dining rm. ia-b- le

with extra pull out leaves. 8 chairs.
This is an expensive set but should bo
refinished. Will sell for $129. 9x12
French Wilton rug. slightly worn. $75.00.

American Oriental 71ixS'. Like new.
850. 740 Tillman Ave. Pn. 13.

1 WOOD CIRCULATOR stoves. 1
largo oil circulator, oak dining table, 1
buffet. Price low, ynono

REVERT WARE, pressure cookers:
000k ie shoots, fruit Juicers, ogg cook-or- s.

Yeater Appnanoo Co.

PRICK REDUCED
If you want a real nice up-to-d- ate

farm, bo sure to see tats one. 40 ma,
of beautiful farm land. 4 nice springs,
modern 6 rm. homo in wonderful con
dition. Very good outbldgs. Including
barn, chicken house, brooder houseand hog house, new corraX all bldgs.
newly painted, lights and water to allbldgs. Cement sidewalks. This is afirst class place and worth the money,
815.000 for immediate sale. Call G, tt.
Grabenhorat Jr.

BROS., REALTORS
89, 23-F--14.

$2,500
4 large rooms. Nice big lot. See at

150 Abrama avo. or Call Dent
$5,500

rooms, partly finished. Close toschool, bus psst door. About 8 acres.
South. Good terms. Call Dent

$6,800
New home. 2 bedrooms. $1800 down.$39 per month. Call Dent.

$1,250 DOWN
2 bedroom home close to SalemHeights school. Hardwood floors,: oilheat in every room, attached garage.

City bus and water. Call Maddy.

Ph.
3 BR ON ONE FLOOR

Large lot. extra largo rooms thru.,out LR. DR. kitchen, large ball, van,1'
blinls. attchd. garage, this Is new anda bargain at $10,500. Call Ken Hill.

SEE THIS AT 1363 N. CHURCH
3 BR. story and half house, fireplace

and bsmt.. , LR, DR. kitchen. Do not
bother tenants but Call Ed,

ENGLEWOOD
Lovely new home in excellent loca-

tion, hwd. firs and fireplace, 2 BR.bath. LR, DR. kitch. basement eleo.heat See this tdoay. Call Ed,

Co., Realtors
phone 23277 Office ph. 33101

REAL ESTATE
$29 DOWN

Lots with water,' electricity, trees,
bus service, north or northwest Flnosoil. Balance $19 per month. Set themtoday I

12 GONE
Of the new livable unfinished homes

for $300 down snd $30 per month, imore left to sell. Don't bo late. Seeus todsyl

REAL ESTATE
Ph.

INC, REALTORS ,

CALABA'S COLUMN
Ratcliff Drive Special

Small cute home with a double ga
rage, all electric, nice yard, with lot
55x314. city bus service. $5750.

A GOOD BUY FOR $6850
New 2 bedroom home, oil floor fur

nace, hardwood floors, wired for rsngs
elec. water heater, att garage see
it before you buy.

A CITY MAN'S FARM
8 acres, good soil, smsll barn and

chicken house, comfortablo 2 bedroom
home, lights, water and bath, a good
setup for a working man to make some
extra money, 1m A. boysonberrtes, 8
A. oats,, balance In pasture. $8500.

Rudy Calaha & Co.
Realtors

231 N. High St. Phono 2583$
Eve. 35514 33779

Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
CAPITOLA DISTRICT

Older type 2 bedrm. house, larga
lot $5250. Easy terms.

Keizer District'
One year old 2 bedrm. house, larga

kitchen, din. rm. and liv. rm., attgarage, large lot full price $8500. Easy
terms.

3 BEDROOM nOUSE
New rambling ranch stylo housa,

completely modern, liv. rm. and din.
rm. combination. Electric heat att fa-ra- g.

In new residential district Full
price $11,000. $3000 down. boL on easy
FHA terms.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phono 17

Insurance Mt. - Loans
11350 DOWN. New raATTiomt. 1

lge. bdrms., liv. dm. dinette, kitchen,
bath, nice utility rm Auto, oil furnaco.
Attached garage. Call us now.

P.H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St Ph.

Eves.
SEE US for West Salem and Pof

county homes. Soma view property
$4200 and up.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Rt. 1. box 243. Wallace Rood
or Ph. Sixth St.. W. Salem.

$6950. VERY good 2 Ddrm. Wlia stairs
to attic, lge. lot. near grade school.
Owner leaving. CaU Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa ft
Ph. 39271 Eves. 2523

A GOOD VaLU
Ketzer district on Ursa lot (80x232).

two nice bedrooms, large living room
(18x21), oU heat attached garage, sev-
eral walnut and fruit trees. To seO
this nice property Call Mr. Beckett.

SALEM REALTY; CO.
14$ N. High Phono 66

" bY OWNER: New" house, LR. DR.
kitchen. 1 bdrm. bath, small upstairs.
V. blinds, plastered, shingled root,
Elec. hot water heater, wired for range.

blk. to bus. $3,450 (Keizer dlst). 90$
Evans avo. ,

turn right on Kingwood Dr. then turn left and follow our signs. $14,500.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3369 Portland Rd. Phono 38

USED FURNITURE. Phone
USED FURNITURE. Phone

BSBaaawBBaaaaasawsasaaassaasasaaaasaa-a-a-a-a-a-a-

KINGWOOD DELIGHT
Sounds like a treat and It Is. A fine

expression of the modern 3 B.R. ranch
house. Mother will appreciate this
plendid home because it's beautiful,

it's handsome, it's conveniently ar-
ranged. She will love to entertain her
friends in it. Dad will say it's nicely
located in a new district. It's all house;
it swells his pride and it represents
vslue. The kids will love It. We'll show
it to you at a reduced price of $17,500.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER ST. PHONE

LOVELY HOME, 2 B.Rs. down, 1 up,
fireplace, h.w. floors, tile bath, modern-
istic kitchen. Elect dishwasher, gar-
bage disposal, excellent outside ap-

pearance, brick trim, all new paint.
Northeast $10,500. terms.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
Phone 176 S. Commercial

$1,000 DOWN
REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE

3 BR. older type home. 2 city j lots,
comer, balance at $40 per month. Full
Prt?C7KILGORE REAL ESTATE

M S. 12th St. Phone

NEW
-

STUCCO DUPLEX
A homo with an Income. Elec. beat

V. blinds, hdwd. firs. Completely in-

sulated. Excell. location near shopping
center At bus lino. 2087 Warner, Ph.

FI- N- fcNCLEWOOD H6M!
1500 N. 18th St. is the address of this

3 Bdrm. homo with fireplace, full base-
ment ds. nice yard, everything
in Up-t- op shape. Pries 812.000. Good
terms, who not call us for an appoint-
ment now

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. Eve. 32 or "

337 N. High St.
"WANT A horns and a nice Income

at the same time? The rent from the
basement apt will pay off the home,
after a smaU down paymt Drive by
1506 Brooks St.. then phone US.

OTHER BARGAINS I

Older 4 bedrm.. city, $4790. New S

bedrm. city. $6900. Want to sell or
buy. give us a try.

Rawlins Realty j

Hollywood District. PhJ2-466- 4 or
" 5500. ENGLEWOOD; dlst 8 room

house partly furnished. Close to bus
and .stores. i

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110',i N. Commercial St. f

Phono Eves.
T$W-MM-

D.
boss. 2 BRTLCTup

ette. kit. tub and shwr. bath,
firs' Ven. blinds, else. beat. All rooms
aro igo- - Attached garage. 610.500. terms.
$1250 dwn. baL like rent '

Liu-se- n Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal rvice
164 8. Coml. St Ph.

BY OWNtR: 1 room homo near State
office bldg. 1547 Court St Call after
9 to. m. week days or 8 to 8 Sat
It Sun. '

LEAVTWO STATE. Desire to sell my
equity to 2 bedrm. homo. Monthly pay-
ment Is $44.20. Located south. 1 blk.
oast of Hulsey Avo. 2880 Peck Avo.

i i j

Wanted Miscellaneous

GRAPES
WANTED

$40.00 a Ton
We Buy All Kinds

of Grapes
Boxes for Picking

Furnished

Call 3-66-
23

HONEYWOOD
DISTILLERIES, INC.

502 S. 14th
GAS RANGE with oven regulstor.

Phofte
WILL STORE. Insure, keep in tune
piano in return for its use. No chil-dre- n.

Call Alma Werstlin.
3-2- x 4" TIRES, if in good cond. Bill

Skewis. 50 N. Winter. Phone
PIANO TUNING

Wills Music Store Salem
WARi-- oi to store piano for use. Best

of care No children. Ph. 39773 eves.

Miscellaneous
MEN'S SUITS, ladles nlata di

and coats 8L cash and carry. Delivery
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